Appetizers

Buffalo Chicken Dip
Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Steak & Cheese Spring Rolls
Loaded Nachos

Mozzarella Sticks

Cheesy Bread Sticks

Soft Pretzel

Homemade Garlic Knots
Meatballs & Marinara
Sweet Plantains with Garlic Aioli
Cheese Quesadilla

$14
$14
$14
$16
$10
$10
$10
$14
$16
$8
$10

Add peppers, onions +$3, Chicken +$3, Steak + $6

Fries & Loaded Boats

Classic French Fries or Sweet Potato
Onion Rings

Tower of rings

Fry Roulette

Tater Tots

Beef Brisket Loaded Fries

Super Shareables

Snack
Attack

$52

Lane
Pleaser
$50

$69
$10
$15
$15
$9
$15
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Wings & Tenders

Buffalo | Golden BBQ | DW BBQ | Lemon Pepper
Garlic Parm | Teriyaki | Nashville Hot | Dill Aioli

DW Wings
6-9$12[12 - $22 |24 - $38
Classic DW Tenders
5-%15/10 - $28 20 - $54

Wing Dings
6-$12[12-$22|24 - $38
Fried Chicken Wings

5-%1310 - $26

Burgers
Served with fries & a dill spear
DW American Brew* $17
Chili Cheese $18
Swiss Mushroom & Onion* $18
Greek Lamb & Tzatziki $18

Burger Add ons: Bacon $3 | Fried egg $2
Grilled onion or peppers $1 each | Beyond Beef plant
based burger substitute +$2

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food
allergy. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, poultry or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness. All items marked * are cooked to order.



Sandwiches Salads & Soup
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Served with fries and a dill spear

Fresh Garden $14
Spicy Fried Chicken $18 ‘ Classic Caesar $14
BLT Grilled Chicken $18 $8
Fried Fish Sandwich 518 /EiCZiWIri(IT::dS;lijg(en or tenders $6 | Steak tips $9
Steak & Cheese Bomb $18 J P
Southwest Turkey Panini $17
Chicken Caesar Wrap $16 Entrees
Beef Brisket Sandwich $18 BBQ Spareribs $24
Brisket Grilled Cheese $18 Steak Tip* Frites $24
Veggie Panini $16 s : 24
Grilled Chicken & Pesto Panini $16 (D::?I Eeer SB ottelg&ecliinls: & Ch,;ps :2 5
BLT Sandwich $'|5 !C en, sage ushroom Fasta

: Chicken & Waffles $19

Smoked Turkey Leg Dinner $25

Fried Chicken Wing Dinner $17

Brisket Mac & Cheese $15

Add ons: Steak tips $9 | 1/2 rack ribs $12
Grilled chicken or Jumbo tenders (2) $6
N ¥ o AN e - w

Desserts
Classic Fried Dough $8
DW Ice Cream Sandwich $9
Deep Fried Oreos (4) $8
Fried PBJ $9
Waffle Sundae Explosion $10

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your
party has a food allergy. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood,
poultry or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. All items
marked * are cooked to order.
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Caramel Apple Crisp Cookies (3) $10
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Pizza October Specials

Cheese el 4 Sweet Potato

Pepperoni $15|20 Poutine

Buftalo or BBQ ol Sweet potato fries topped

Veggie Lovers 551 20 with homemade beef

The Works $17 122 gravy, cheese curds &
° ° green onion

Specialty Pizzas 413

Hot Hawaiian $17 | 22

Bacon Cheeseburger $17 | 22

Lamb & Tzatziki §17 | 22 BBQ Brisket

Hangover Pizza $17 | 22 Mac & Cheese

Sausage & Buttered Sage $17 | 22

$16
Build Your Own +$2 per topping

Gluten Free crust available for $2

Burger of the Month g

Fall Burger
Angus beef burger

topped with fig jam,
caramelized onions, bacon
& goat cheese

$18

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a
food allergy. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, poultry or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne iliness. All items marked * are cooked to order.
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